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ARIZONA 
#13 

$14.6 B SPENT IN 
#11 

3.4% OF STATE GDP 
2.6% 

OF TOTAL U.S. 
$2,013

PER RESIDENT 
#10 

$12.3 B CONTRACT 
#19 

44,233 NUMBER OF 
#20 

$2.3 B PERSONNEL 
STATE DEFENSE SPENDING SPENDING PERSONNEL SPENDING 

DEFENSE CONTRACTS,
By Type 

Research andConstruction: 1% 
Development: 10% 

Service: 18% 

Supplies and 
Equipment: 71% 

By Service 

Army 
28% 

Navy/Marines 
27% 

Air Force 
26% 

Other Defense 
19% 

Top Defense Contractors 

Raytheon Technologies 

Northrop Grumman 

Boeing 

Honeywell 

General Dynamics 

Iridium Government Services LLC 

Trax International 

Jacobs 

Patriarch Partners 

SEWP Solutions 

(M = millions, B = billions) 

$6.2 B 

$1.3 B 

$1.2 B 

$905.9 M 

$394.1 M 

$200.4 M 

$108.8 M 

$97.8 M 

$61.1 M 

$59.9 M 

Contract Awards Performed (By Fiscal Year, billions) 

$15.7 
$13.4 

FY18 

$12.3$11.6$10.4 
$8.1

$6.7 

FY14 

$5.4 

FY17 FY21FY20FY19FY15 FY16 

DEFENSE PERSONNEL 

44,233$2.3 BILLION 
TOTAL PERSONNEL TOTAL PAYROLL 

Allocations, By Type 

Reserve: 17% 

National 
Guard: 18% 

Active Duty: 43% 

Civilian: 22% 

Allocations, By Service 

Army 

Navy/Marines
13% 

Air Force 

Other Defense 
3% 

Reserve 

5,365 

1,609 

186 

30 

442 

ND 

ND 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

16,779 

13,366 

7,046 

4,609 

1,334 

ND 

ND 

ND 

ND 

Top Defense Personnel Locations 

39% 

45% 

County 

Maricopa 

Pima 

Cochise 

Yuma 

Pinal 

Coconino 

Yavapai 

Graham 

Navajo 

La Paz 

Active Civilian National 
Duty Guard 

5,207 2,554 3,653 

6,299 2,932 2,526 

4,072 2,664 124 

3,238 1,278 63 

0 152 740 

11 50 413 

13 ND 199 

0 0 39 

0 ND 33 

0 ND 0 

39 
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(M=millions)

(M=millions)(M=millions)

ARIZONA 
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Navajo

TOP DEFENSE PERSONNEL SPENDING LOCATIONS 

Coconino

Mohave

Y avapai

Maricopa
GrahamPinal

Pima Cochise

Santa Cruz

TOP DEFENSE CONTRACT SPENDING LOCATIONS (K = thousands, M = millions, B = billions) 

Pima 

Maricopa 

Cochise 

Yuma 

Pinal 

Yavapai 

Santa Cruz 

Coconino 

Graham 

Mohave 

(K = thousands, M = millions) 

$6.6 B 

$4.7 B 

$758.3 M 

$250.0 M 

$12.5 M 

$4.4 M 

$4.3 M 

$2.9 M 

$1.5 M 

$664.8 K 

Maricopa 

Pima 

Cochise 

Yuma 

Pinal 

Coconino 

Yavapai 

Navajo 

Graham 

Mohave 

$788.4 M 

$764.6 M 

$473.8 M 

$246.0 M 

$35.2 M 

$16.6 M 

$6.6 M 

$1.2 M 

$730.4 K 

$124.3 K 

Coconino 

Mohave 

Yavapai 

Maricopa 
GrahamYuma Pinal 

Pima Cochise 

Yuma 
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